ALFI
Description
Metallic suspension light providing direct and
indirect light.
Adjustable stems (swivel on the base).
Glass shade could be ordered plain or with
metal cover.
1

suspension light
L120.6 / L120.6A
Ordering information
Code
L120.6
plain glass
Finish
26 BLK
20 GLD M
CUSTOM
Black
Gold Matt
Composition includes
1 linear canopy 113743XX7
1 stem 652mm 113743XX1
3 stems 812mm 113743XX2
2 stems 972mm 113743XX3
6 plain glass shades 113743000
1 driver 671000049 / Dimmable 1-10V
Code
L120.6A
glass with cap
Finish
26 BLK
20 GLD M
CUSTOM
Black
Gold Matt
Composition includes
1 linear canopy 113743XX7
1 stem 652mm 113743XX1
3 stems 812mm 113743XX2
2 stems 972mm 113743XX3
6 glass shades with cap 113743XX0
1 driver 671000049 / Dimmable 1-10V
5.
7/
8”